Form 4 20

95/99

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insclvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

03015265
Name of Company
F A Shipcare Limited
AT We
Shane Biddlecombe Gordon Johnston
12/14 Carlton Place 12114 Carlton Place
Southampton Southampton
S0O15 2EA 5015 2EA

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 01 March 2011

igned Date 03 March 2011
hjs Recovery .
12/14 Carlton Place For Official Use
Southampton Insolvency Section | Post Room
SO15 2EA
Ref 4042EASX/SB/GJ/KB/CH/JP/DS/HS g
Software Supplied by Turmkey C T ed G ) "A1BOPSSW:
oftware Supplh y Turnkey Computer Technology Limit lasgow A33 04/03/2011 317

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
E A. Shipcare Limited

on the 1 March 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Sréertes Marie ~Yoou
g w\“’“\, Mﬁ:)
Signed == .

Dated \'g“c;\@{{




E A Shipcare Limited
Statement Of Affars as at 1 March 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge
Factored Book Debts 79,867 75 77,580 03
Bibby Financial Services {76,623 68)

956 35 956 35
Assets subject to floating charge:
Freehold Land & Property 84,014 00 NIL
Plant & Machinery 32,363 0G0 15,200 00
Motor Vehicles 1,600 00 1,600 G0
Stock 2,000 00 2,000 00
Office Furniture & Equipment 1,700 00 1,700 00

Uncharged assets.

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 21,456 35

Ty T
P
Signature M Date ! ~3 {




E. A. Shipcare Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 1 March 2011

A1 - Summary of Liabilihes

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 21,456 35
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 19,509.56
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 7.486 83
26,996 39
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors {5,540 04)
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Fioating Charge Creditors
NIL
(5,540 04)
Estimated prescrnibed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (5.540 04)
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (5,540 04)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferenbal creditors/F C's pre 15 Sept 2003 (brought down) 5,540.04
Trade & Expense Creditors 352,275.77
Employees 17,992.02
Department of Employment 100,390.22
Banks/Insttutions 9,052.94
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) 33,618.17
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 634.88
519,504 04
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall In respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {519,504 04)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (519,504 04)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 735,002 00
735,002 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (1,254,506 04)
'1_"}.--"‘""_'.--‘“—

-

2

Signature z Date -3 -1y




SE 91 + 10T Aerugas gz

0:0Z WA DS Sal

¢ Jo | ebeg

eumeubig

GLS8Z't Tdl 6NH ‘lINH ‘Aep inoguey €9 pajwin sieoqyiops @ sBny sueag €000
95 996 HHZ 213N uay 'Keddeys Jo 8is| UBiSUIN ‘proY MBIAUBIH | paywn Bugy ySo 9022
82 028 Lv1 8137 'voisBipg ‘aauq Jlampeyd ‘e ‘vl Xog O d dnoJg) s|00 | [PMWOID 000
uiepaoun XH0 9M ‘UopuoT] 1eaag Bury 06E '9SNOH YdD peliIn 8UI-UD YdO 8000
SE 981°L QT £33N ‘BUCISPIEY 'WeyudT 'peoy plojusy dnoas alfisAqunod €000
00 99 HHO S LIW 'SUOISPIR[N 'PROY Heup 'eielsT (erisnpul aBpuguwin seaneg jeuisnpu) @ ebeseg suyoe ueald 2009
LY 611 OX| 6S '2IUSNIOA 'PRWBYS ‘PEOY 8bpry uBWOY g popwn eJiy uoidweyd S00D
Leysoun NVE 88HD “18158yD ‘peoy A0 ‘asnoH Ao paj|wi] soueUl] 19SSY 40 6000
Gl 8¢ NQ. 0ZIW ‘piojseliy ‘asolD s[eBYMW IS ‘osnoH uobeied sa|iddng Buiues|) jepde 0020
S0 S0L'E Z36 1 LVQ 9)| ‘190UyUoN 19048 YBIH S1-1L saquadal og-ued 1002
05 £50°} HHZ 213N ey ‘Aeddays jo 9is| ‘JaIsuily 'peoy MIIAYGIH | Bumn ¥SD 2000
60 ¥€0'L JMI LS ‘Pledieys 1eaas ussny £6 ‘diysieured vied 34l 0D SEJUSA neaing £0do
16 €52'2 roe Zan ‘weybu)js ‘peysdwe 'peoy peisdweH o¢ 918G [BOIUBLISIN 0408(3 VS 1092
00 Q09 Xd0 83N chv_ .mhoEm_>> .0::0>< MIIAdIES _mmm.hmmu Mmalaed U X0qUeas) pue Yoo sumoug 6080
0S 2S¢ HOVY LvQ W9y ‘piojies) ‘peoy sewey) ‘N plofesd paywi] Bunyn preysezuosg 4082
o€ 1L8€'0L WML LHQ 'Weying ‘moy soUspIAGd ‘31 Weyng ‘M Juswpeda woose ) ysiug 9082
S v0 1NZ 8ZW "1s1sayouely ‘A|sIopn ‘peoy Aafsalld ‘71 xog Od paywr D08 5092
89 £29'9/ HL0 91X0 ‘Ainqueg 'Jeang anseD “ur] spsed HUNUaM Jouess O'Y'd sa0IAIeg [erouBuld AQQig 0082
06 Z66'S HH} 618 '9WAT-JOpUN-BISEIMON 190AS Nomsurlg ‘Unog yomsunig payw woddng @ Buginsuo) Aqqig €092
AR VSS LZ3aN ‘uopheig ‘eleisy jeuisnpul ySneH uopAelg ‘peoy Aloled 'UN0D 9pisIeAy 2 poyw| Jeysuel] 1esH siieg 8040
rAMR AYE 013N 'ewnogbunis ‘'e1eisy [EWSNpu) Juijoing 'saug weyuog ‘knod saAe3 Q) Hun pejiWi YN sieusised [eLqsnpu| weog V080
8Z 00% gHL 01S7 SpeeT ‘NYjSuNH ‘peoy pue|s| JBJEIqIS JO ‘Peoy sYjomog ‘BSNoH Jeyeiglo paywn spiegjeng og #0890
r AW A4 A8L NLOM ‘uopuon “18.4g piewag Of '100|4 pig 201V SOVD
06 8rt') Qs £vaq ey 'pleybuo 'peoy uoneig /¢ papwi saoueg wowlodw3 ysy 90vD
ST A AN ING SLIW 1USY ‘SUOISPIBY ‘BNUBAY SIiBAA ‘9SNOH AemaieD Auedwon pue anjeag malpuy g0V
1608 Zd.Z LMW ‘piogpeg ‘aAu( (g ‘anua wiubiid “unod puelpues paywry spesa|q us|iy L0vD
LLELS'Y gd6 €LNH ‘9ISSOH 1S8M NJed Aot ‘ABp, UOXES ‘v N polWI suofeouqe 219N 189US MY ZovD
Avb Z3W
ulelaoun *18)80400y 'aleis3 Al ABMpap '9s0|) SwWIIBK "aua) ssauisng Lopeys I shun peyw ebpuqeyby LoV
00282 ao| 2yd ‘Aeuoy) ‘eleis3 jeuisnpu| pieyybiH 9248 YLON pejwi saliddng Bupiap uoibu)py 0ovD
0S¥t dS1 LEIN UBSM § BUAL 'WINGGaM ‘Peoy Aemuobem PaNW BUAL dBY YoV
Gt 16621 dSt 1E3N 'Teap p suhl ‘wWnggey ‘peoy Aemuobep paiwi dnoJo 49y EOVD
3 gSaIpPY aueN Loy

sio)pasn Auedwo) - g
pajui] eseddiys vy 3



St 81 LL0Z Averuge g2

0L0Z BA DS &dl

g Jo z ebeg

@ aumeubig
\

urepsoun 230 XS ‘aiyssy) ‘Hodyo0lS ‘peoy Hed apisyies “yed eplsyiesH pajwi 4AH YOHD
00 096 0P ENH ‘INH 984S UoNNos) 23| ‘@SNOH dwiKel peywi] siaseday diyg ssaWwepioH ¥OHD
88 ¥£9 DNE LMN ‘UOpUOT ‘pROY UOISNT GZZ JOMO] UG]SN3 J0O( PIE ‘SBILNJSS ' AOUSAOSU| {LVA) swojsn) g aNusAsY WH 00HD
Ll 819'€E ONE IMN 'UOPUOT ‘PEOY LOISNT §BT JeMO] UOiSNg 0|4 pIg ‘saljlnoeg 2 ADUBA|osU] (3AVd) swoisng ® anuaAsy WH LOHD
06 2€2'T 140 ZEW ‘JMsayouely ‘pioflanlg ‘peoy JalsayD ‘esnoH pogel] pajiWIT Lens uepma £0HO
85 rol NX6 GLIW Jua) ‘euvispie ‘peoy oydig 'eleis] jeuisnpul adejed L un Buiuomipucoupy 2 uonesabiyey lieH 80HO
{8 L2 NAE 610 'SIIAUCKID 'SNUSAY JBWQ 'ISNOH [N LZ payw uonaedsuy) g Bugse) 14D €09D
FAZAL N X3¥ LML ‘YHoM|S| ‘PROY UOPUOT |/ 'SOIYD SIUNOIY jefua) pajjwi Suipes |, weyuasi Z090
86 ceP X2 €NH 'INH 188ag ysibu3 g ‘19 xog Od peiu suog % 86po abioan 509D
16 822 NAF 613N "Bullien 18 "iH sBury ‘aJenbg 11yoinyD gy 'L aung pajwi 0oulH) Y3 090
0S Z5¢ GNO SIW ‘weyleyD ‘peoy] speisiepiem 18| ‘adeld uoie|ddy yoaseq 0092
g SE¢€ HTZ LL3W 'euoispie 'weyua ‘sueT wey 'ebeuols weyue ygi un panwr) Suipusp Aunod uapies 1099
16 L¥L'E Y9 6V '[EPUSY 'PeOY GBYS '@SNOH ueuung PaY|LUIT [BUONEUISI| S)iuRLLN. 5040
¥8 099 VNP ZIW "Je1seyooy ‘sjeisy Ayp Aempapy ‘Aepm sunjdeN pajtwI UHOMYSY Jezes 0042
S 85¢ dar Z3W 'Jeiseyooy ‘peoy Aoibuo sewoy] JS ‘¢ episieAry O wun peywi sjusuodwod Jiy-piny €040
6 Z£8'C Y'Y €NH ‘INH 198458 391119 ‘| Wun peywr] (Mn) Jeysmor ¥040
2z 121 G0 | LYQ ‘PUSSBARIO Il 1SOM ‘9leis] ssauisng epadw ‘2 wun Pa}IWIN SSIIAIBS UONDR0Id BJld 2040
86 182 4710 ZNH "1INH 18815 U pajiwi jsesuged 1040
68 L0€'001 ZNY /37 'uoibuisso) ‘peoy uoisig ‘eBp3 poomweyd paywi spefoid sApoY ueadoing £030
9LGLL'L A0 LEYN ‘Winouue jeais ‘peoy Alepunog ‘anua) yoe -3 eyl peypwi dnoug Yoo 1 -3 ¥030
A0
£Y £6G'E LEUN ‘UlnowleA 1eais) ‘ejeis3 jeulsnpu| shequeH ‘peoy Aepunog 'efue yoseL-3 eyl panwr dnoig yoe1-3 8030
S6 154 978 FAD ‘ANUBACD "B SSBUISNG POOMISIM “ABp POOMISOM NO-3 £03D
9 LE0'Y XHO ZNH ‘INH 188A$ puepounsa pajwin seliddng Buipiepm @ Buuasuibug 2030
S8 8.Y¥'ST swier) aakojdwy 603D
6 €85 FHO ZNH 'liNH 19esg poomyoo pajwi (episiaquini) uejdas)3 1030
§Z 5¢ HVS L1vQ 198yyuoN ‘peoy Jnogeypiod ‘Iwybuuung 2 AN-2913 00390
Z€ LEE 10 ZNH ‘INH ‘Peoy uiejunog g/} PajiWIT 00 '§ UBPMOUS uIMP] 5030
88 v£€ $80 £4S ‘As(suleq ‘|lemquop ‘SjejsT [BLISNpU| PEOY UCHELS 'peoY AB|IBA 81 JUN pajwi asewsye3 9039
82 992 My €10 ‘Aingisiue) 'UepsiaH "jied ssauIsng MeIA Sa)eT ‘Aep SBWOYL Zi-Ly Bun pajwi senddng ejoiau| rQ 1030
08 €42 HEZ 13S "uopuoT 1eaAS IW €1 ‘Heuym Alun 4004 punoio pajwi M dioaibiqg 2000
6L 98¥'S NODO Z1 08 ‘PI0jpeig ‘JOOW MO 'PEOY SHIOM MBN ‘SHOAN (0815 JOO MO pali (BUIUSHOA) S81AIRS (8915 JuR(Q 00Q0
3 850.ppY ewepN Aay

sio)ipain Auedwo) - g
pajjwiy aseadiys v '3




GE 91 40T Aenigad gz

0L0Z $BA T0S Sdl

g jo ¢ obeg

fg aineubig
00 29l HYZ LINY ‘X9853 ‘pIojwoy '19ans YN0 'esnoH 1sodoaN papwir] jsodosN SOND
¥6 Z50'6 rv6 1SS '89S-UQ-pusyines ‘Lr.S xog Od 'SediARg JawoisnD spie [BRwwWo) 159 MIEN LOND
09 96t'L (SIW) 5801AIeG BuLBy YGON €0ND
GG LEL'C dNeE 0LIW ‘swnoqBunig ‘pecy plaid Jeddn ‘equed (euunpu| juljoind g5 Hun palwi 09 Bupesulbul [eoLsv8(3 WRM PN LOWD
2¢ L#0'2 $AZ €NH ‘©AysHOA 1583 YinH "8eas ysibul paywr] Buipioyio0is PaIS ybrueg [PEUIIN ZOWD
78 125'C 170 £1va uey ‘weydosyy ‘sBuipig syl ponwr soiddng Buiplepn, weydoay 00WD
uiepaoun dHE PIW uay ‘weyieyD ‘pue|s| AW 1S 'S0l UIIBIBIUIM 6 splew Aempaiy SOWD
C0 L6E'T 1y $IN Wey ‘weyleyd 'peoy %00(QJ ‘Heum ung lounod Aempap 90WOD
¥0 251 316 ZYS 'puepapung ‘umoiabueio ‘@118 |ELISNPU| SIOWYIST panwr sxuomadig Bussaubul suuep FOND
SZ'ee gNZ Z41 'piojie L ‘poop uoifuluuoq “Uned sed J3ag pallwfT N 09847 0070
v ey 738 8LOM 'PIOABM “WEd Sseuisng Uasug Aexaud ‘0gt xog Od $80IUSS |ElouBUld BuipueH [eusiey opur 101D
Q9 L09 ZHP ZIW 'POoAS ‘Peoy JBUOISSILIWCY ‘91e)sT [eusnpu| XIusoyd ‘¢ Hun peywr seiddng edly0 SdM COMO
00 881 a2 8NH “INH eens uoibuuuad peuwi (inH) 09 Buussuibuz uoisbuny OMD
L€ §S0°CL 4H6 L1S9 '|01SUg 'YINOWUCAY ‘anuaay peoy Bury paywr] Bunyn Gury LOMD
1A 2 AHO PZNL 'puojysy ed [EiqIO 18BN PJOJUSY MIN 8UL GLL IuN sbuyeeq 1uay 00MD
LI 6Y JHE LH InH ‘eue Ley ¢ )| 1)1
86 26 NAD ZNH ‘IINH 'ele1s3 (ewsnpu| spial4 Uonng ‘peoy o|sQ paijw)T JejsewiR.eddy suosuyor L0ro
6Z 0LL L1Z €A ‘Anuancd "yed sseuisng Aa|ug '9SnoH jueyosei pajiuy uosmar a0ro
96°L1S ang S3K ‘wewyieyd 'peoy abusasy ‘eje1sl] (eulsNpu| paejeg g Iun polIN SIB[ESOIOUAA |BOLIOD|T dnssaf £0ro
86 BYE VNS 93N 'PUBIPOUS ‘Bd SSUISNG JuaY DI ‘Peoy [N HOS ‘asnoy waydAuusp [eoiwayn) [euisnpu| wayakuusp 2000
£Q Ot 440 83 ‘1uay "alowbipp ‘@Au( JaroueH g sJautld sBuipeay sawep Soro
05 222 ONL 013w ‘ewnogbupys ‘ayes3 Buipes) peoy uopuo ‘D N pajiw (eny Jeag Buyry) Hr voro
Z0 8eg's MLO 5D 'X8553 '[[BYABID '@NUDAY PUBPUIM 65 pepwisonig ar LOrD
00 502 4HS 21¥Q "Wa) ‘PUsSBARIS 'BNUBAY PUBRIO @/ Asusag 00ro
ELY'L Qoo 0137 ‘eaysselsana] “Aapjuiy ‘peoy Aqbny eg palW|T 1R8] LOIO
piL2LL'lL ANL LHY ‘Aoung 'iypay 19948 Y6IH 09 papwi] (M) eses ONI #01D
22 1682 M6 £SS ‘B8S-UQ-PUBNeg 'ssauiingaoys 'Aep psenbuep 'asnoy Xooisigle S20INOG [BJOWN {elasSnpL| rAi]}e]
0t 806 9491 g8 'weybuiung ‘Aajes ‘peoy Kopy P (MN) SWI £0I0
S0 0Gi'L H¥SP P3N 'weyley) ‘prehyoog weyieys ‘alen weybuii apiIsyuoN 'e9 Buiping qany pallw $8%iIA19S YH loedw} 0010
a0 LSt ¢IN8 SIW ‘welleyd 'aiels] [eIsnpu| poomsplon ‘peoy sbusaey 7 uun seoineg sukedospiH SOHD
v6 £29'L MEZ +ING ‘Buiyuoas ‘peOY aquoowed |LZ 'PI7 (MN) @oueuld 82j0AU| DESH 07D paywi] seanes Buusawbul ¥ oijneJpAH 90HOD
81 8€0'tL Are €10 ‘Anguajue) ‘weysipy 'yoeciddy uoneis dinbelpiH LOHD
3 s501ppY oweN Aey

sio)ipa1) Auedwo) - g
pejlw] azeodiys v 3



SE 91 | 10T Aenugad gz

0102 49A DS Sdl

G o tr eBey

GlL 6E Or0 ZLYM ‘SMOJIAR 87 UOWBN 'SHJed Byl 9} ‘9snoH eseyd pajiwy S8dIAIBS 19SSy Aperdg £0S2
€¢ L56'L AN} 6NH 'IiNH ‘peoy uopeH ‘yed buipel] [epqJO ynog ‘Aep pueliod pejwr] sedieg @ odid pasiersedg v0SD
as 086 NAS EM ‘UOIIY ‘pE0Y HO0UsaI9 § 'J00L Jsd|4 UOYRUUOD BIeMYOS 20So
S¥ 6€S NHL 6N 'A2Gay Weyiep ‘Peoy Jexoog “ued |esnpuj peswiaqay 6 21d MN yoerews 108D
1€ 0L0°L L1 BNL ‘uay 'sbpuquo] ‘anuaay AINGaAY vE Bugndwog Adwig 908D
6l 8FC ye 020d _..vae_o_:o IN _Qmmgm«wmy)) .uovbw Qmmhw_mw; .om:oI N}I0Y W] wm_mo_occom.w BulBIA _mco_umc._muc_ Om?_ow oowo
L BY JOF 9Z3S ‘UopUOT 'ABA MOIIIM 71-T) Wwaes L0SD
Zv S8l 36 ZLLD U2y ‘slebswey ‘ajels3 |eMsnpul auleH ‘peoy ybie 2z wun pajwI sxses uosdweg 0080
ureuadun Yv6 CEIN ‘ouk] uodn o(1seomeN "ed YUON paywr (Mn) ebeg Y0SD
18V9L'T Od8 SIW Sy ‘WEYIEYD 'POOMSPIOT ‘peoy sueled L pejwi (MN) |eSeyIBN X 8 S 0082
86 2PV 4ars €NH 'INH ‘S1Es3 1un Aiojde4 'enuaAy WIoUMEH £ L/9L Jun pawy Buuaauibug ssyqny 04D
1v GBE'Z M3Z 13N ey ejsoyooy 'peoy aoeQ ‘adeld SN LE-EE BsaIg AiD J)seyooy 2080
00 #0€ HNE 6NH 'lINH ‘oueT Seje0dLN0g 'eAcis) ejepsuesg | S901A15G UOSUIGOY LOMD
6v €7 102 023N 'paoiseily 1948 Buipeld ‘i PIO payw] se[yosd Jeny 0049
08 L¥E DHY Z3W US| '191saYo0y ‘POOLIS ‘PROY SISUOISSILIUOD | JIUN subig Jog-Aey £0dD
00G21'tL DA ZLNH 'INH ‘UOPeH 'enudAY sadulld | Sa0IABS JeIs0ld 20dD
0L . N3 6MH 'liNH 19048 Auogmess ‘ejeis] [el)snpu] uiody papwr] Buijoo] InD oig 8040
L'y 188 8NH ‘IINH 19943 Jejso4 led ssauisng ALRIBUOIS 67 WUN Buiziveajes) Jaiwaid 6049
L2 €91 ANZ ZIW qus) ‘pooss 'peoy uoisnd Hed ssauisng pLejjieg -2 suuep §19Npold Jemod 20d2
Li 6¥E as! 6NH “iiNH ‘Peoy UOPSH 19248 YHWS 897 pauwr (InH) Buusawbug juiod 90d0
0662 SH1 /3N ‘weyeyD ‘siles weybuio ‘sxooq weweyo ‘sy Buiping pewi Bunse] g BuiBtry Jeid £0dD
000042 NFZ ¥1LD 'ue) '|eeq ‘pecy Jeaoq +9 JadJa Jeled v0dd
G6 96€ 1d8 21N Jeiseyouep ‘aquag pioyelt eyl ‘ewog syl peywr sbuipjoy Auadoud g pueT [eed Z0dD
05211 12 £YQ 'PleybuoT] ‘uiegmeN ‘peoy Wegmen ¢ peywi] Buuoeuibu3l [eauoe;3 Mad L0dD
9/ Gi¢ VOG5 LLIW ua) ‘YBnosoquasnD ‘peoy Jusbiy ‘elels3 [elasnpul Asjwig pajiwin uonoeAX3 1SnQ 8d 80d0
16 ITE VOGS L1 3W ‘yBnologsusany ‘peoy Juebly ‘eles3 elasnpy) A9jwi3 pajiwn uogoeAx3 1SN M2d ¥0dD
12 8OL'E ZNo ZINH ‘weybuyo ‘peoy pueis| yung ‘sidjdod eyt sjuawdoesaq red S0do
22 589'v 16 CIN 10189400y ‘00H ‘sueT] ebeledlp useNM®d 0042
88 266 HHO #LNQ ‘Aepup ‘e1ens3 erasnpu| sBuniew 'gy iun 070 Pajiwi $a%iG jeuopeussiul Bupasuesd) 0002
€t €56 INL 8NH ‘lINH “ued Buipes] jepq0 yinog ‘Aep joodlag peji| S9JIALES UYISUON OND
9¢ /69'C IS BLNL quay 1sinymel ‘uasio siio Yodaq ayL pajiwI sjend uosiioD 18BN £OND
0Z 25¢€ YO8 SEIN ‘UoiBuIyses ‘G| 1OMISIJ '91EIST [BLYSNPU| YLON UOSUNied *8s0iD 8a7 ‘g Iun pajiwi 09s2A9N ZOND
3 SSAIPpPY aweN Aoy

si0)pasy Auedwo) - g
peywi aseadiys v '3




SE 9L 1107 Aierugad 82

010Z J8A TOS Sdi

T

G Jo g ebed

amnmjeubig

L0'v8S'L19 Bupeyoy semugz 05l
00 000°6Z 4v9 6137 ‘puepny ‘weyyeQ 1884 sueaq 6o pejwry Bujuies] sulpuassiypy €0MD
12€2 NNS SNH 'lINH ‘PeOY AQIBIIIA ‘PEOY SPUBISOM 821 pojuy soiddng spuefisep Z20MD
bb 462 rLO 11D 'xass3T ‘Bupyes ‘Aem spayly ‘elejs3 [ewgsnpu) Bunueg g seoineg Buusauibu3 Buipe 00MD
£l iy Oy SNH ‘INH ‘enusay jeuceN ‘peoy sbuidiey pejwy uos 2 [eqdweD A LOMO
St 091 93T PZON ‘sAuQ [urug “ed [purug ‘wewpedaq juausbeuen 1paid pal|Lin BuCjepoA ZOAD
85 ¥ HYZ Z1LYQ ‘JusY ‘pussaAeld) ‘peoY UL 8Z1 peywIn sJousised I|IBSIOA LOAD
1908L'L N3t 6NH 'liNH 1904S ALSGMESS '9]E)ST (BUISNPU| LICDY VY Juf SISIIyoRY UoISIDBId pienBuep 00AD
69 285 MNG 6N9 ‘weyuled ‘siejsa Bujpea] weyulz ‘9SnOH XeAn XOAN 10No
8¢ 62 MLZ L3N Way 4siseyooy ‘Aep AuD 726 pajwiIn JUd) Iy NN 0oNod
1T 8ES A9z LINQ ‘edioyiunag ‘peoy sed Yinos sJaulse pleyeass | 201D
00'Z6L MSY $IN ‘weyieyd 'sy00Q weyieyd ‘eles weybuio ‘yueg | oN peyw soeg diys |210) z010
0S 0ge FNL 6NH ‘INH 'peoy UopaH “Ned Buipes) [epquo yines ‘v+Q sun paywr Bupyi-doy 801D
51281 IANS 729y ‘enojsBuiseq ‘pPeoy BPEM e sseuisng 98)u| ‘g a8 palwn dnoig) 9anRg biung oy L €040
8.°668'6L1 dAO 8LAM ‘Piopea 'peoy abueyoxg g9 'esnoy abueyox3 ‘Gl x08 Od * OdY PIofEM 20100 G ADUDAIOSU] DY L 001D
IS'ELL 40/ 8NH 'IINH 1981g Asuunog aqus) UeA |INH 8y L 9010
88 12¢'l HrO 8NH 'linH ‘2AUQ 19)8B0UET £ panwry ((InH) Auedwod utesqg 8y L0LD
8T 681 VdZ Z1y(Q ‘pPussaAeIs) ‘peoy |BUBD “YJed [BIISNpU| PEoy [BUBD Z B | SHun pepwin sbu)idnoy g aso sawey ) 5012
G5 ¥6S ZX6 851 'uolel ‘Aungpng 1 pwi] seainseg BuussuiBuz @ Bupyn AejleA see 6010
0Z 22 VYd2 ZLV( ‘PUSSSARIS) ‘PBOY [QUBD “MEd [RUISNpU] peoy |BueD g1 N plomaa | 01D
0s5°'L1Z rro 218 'weybujug ‘Aejsapiog ‘lIiH dweD SN '® Buipmoq sezing aoso
L GLY'EL 186 €110 Uay ‘yompues ‘peoy alebiswey ‘syop axoiquiad PaYILIT MOUEYD) ' SUSASIS 808D
6Z ESL'L 881 £ZNL ‘We) 'plojysy ‘peoy abpug ‘Buping sdd3 syt paiwr] sWalsAs meq uuds 5080
00 t28'L THE OLIW Sy ‘awnoqbuns ‘peoy sjsen ‘Auojesoqe Yy paywi BuuesuwiBug 29.dg 208D
06 651 172 0¥NQ ‘eaysujoour] 1se3 YUoN ‘weybuiww| ‘peoy Yed [[BH poywr 1aN 1dS 808D
3 sSaJppY aweN Aoy

sioypas) Auedwod - g
pajjw aseadiys v '3



S0 91 1402 Aenuged gz

0502 A0S Sdl

} jo | abey

ainjeutiig

Zoo'sel Bujjjero) sz §
Z00'GEL 0 200'seL ] MST I ‘'weyey) ‘ele weybuio ‘sxo0Q weyeyd ‘s yueg pajwrisssudiouy v 3 GO3H
[eyol 2010 pIO joig $5a.ppy eweN Koy

sJepjoyalieys - o

pajiw] aseadiys v °3

/




